
THE AVERAGE STUDENT WORKING AUTONOMOUSLY ON THE UC ESSAYS TAKES SEVERAL MONTHS
TO COMPLETE WHAT THIS WORKSHOP ACCOMPLISHES IN JUST FOUR WEEKS!

FOR MORE INFORMATION:
EMAIL CUPERTINO@FLEXCOLLEGEPREP.COM OR GO TO OUR WEBSITE FLEXCOLLEGEPREP.COM
REGISTER AT MY.FLEXCOLLEGEPREP.COM/BOOTCAMP/ 
ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIAL GROUP DISCOUNTS!

DEVELOPED BY FORMER UC ADMISSIONS STAFF,
 THIS UNIQUE PROGRAM ENSURES:

FLEX COLLEGE PREP’S
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA (UC)

FOR COLLEGE ESSAY SUPPORT

Who is UC Virtual 
Bootcamp for?
• Motivated students who will be 
   rising high school seniors
  
• College students seeking to transfer 
   to UCs
  
• Students who have limited time like 
   athletes or musicians

• Pre-program video instruction about the UC Personal 
   Insight Question, brainstorming tips, a few sample 
   essays, and creating the Activity Sheet 
• 30 minute pre-camp video call for orientation with a 
   counselor
• Four intensive 2 hour sessions
• Weekly edits and revisions in-between sessions
• Expected student time commitment: 6-8 hours per week 
• Expected outcome: four UC essays and a detailed Activity 
Sheet

6:1 Student to FLEX Counselor Ratio

What Happens During UC Virtual Bootcamp? 
Students work one-on-one and in small groups to prepare a set of four required University 
of California (UC) essays using FLEX’s Application and College Essay (ACE) strategies 
developed by the FLEX Info Bank and former UC admissions sta�.  Students will have 
created a detailed Activity Sheet that can be used for the UC Application and other college 
applications.

VIRTUAL BOOTCAMP



UC VIRTUAL BOOTCAMP SCHEDULE
*Students must choose only Tuesday sessions or only Thursday sessions.

Tuesdays, 4-6 pm
7/14
7/21
7/28
8/4

Tuesdays, 4-6 pm
8/11
8/18
8/25
9/1

Thursday, 4-6 pm
7/16
7/23
7/30
8/6

Thursday, 4-6 pm
8/13
8/20
8/27
9/3

July Start:
Session 1: 
Session 2:
Session 3: 
Session 4: 

August Start:
Session 1: 
Session 2: 
Session 3: 
Session 4:

FOR MORE INFORMATION:
EMAIL CUPERTINO@FLEXCOLLEGEPREP.COM OR GO TO OUR WEBSITE FLEXCOLLEGEPREP.COM

REGISTER AT MY.FLEXCOLLEGEPREP.COM/BOOTCAMP/ 
ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIAL GROUP DISCOUNTS!


