## FLEX COLLEGE PREP'S UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA (UC) VIRTUAL BOOTCAMP FOR COLLEGE ESSAY SUPPORT

### Who is UC Virtual Bootcamp for?

- Motivated students who will be rising high school seniors
- College students seeking to transfer to UCs
- Students who have limited time like athletes or musicians

#### DEVELOPED BY FORMER UC ADMISSIONS STAFF, THIS UNIQUE PROGRAM ENSURES:

- Pre-program video instruction about the UC Personal Insight Question, brainstorming tips, a few sample essays, and creating the Activity Sheet
- 30 minute pre-camp video call for orientation with a counselor
- Four intensive 2 hour sessions
- Weekly edits and revisions in-between sessions
- Expected student time commitment: 6-8 hours per week
- Expected outcome: four UC essays and a detailed Activity Sheet
- 6:1 Student to FLEX Counselor Ratio

#### What Happens During UC Virtual Bootcamp?

Students work one-on-one and in small groups to prepare a set of four required University of California (UC) essays using FLEX's Application and College Essay (ACE) strategies developed by the FLEX Info Bank and former UC admissions staff. Students will have created a detailed Activity Sheet that can be used for the UC Application and other college applications.

# THE AVERAGE STUDENT WORKING AUTONOMOUSLY ON THE UC ESSAYS TAKES SEVERAL MONTHS TO COMPLETE WHAT THIS WORKSHOP ACCOMPLISHES IN JUST FOUR WEEKS!



FOR MORE INFORMATION: EMAIL CUPERTINO@FLEXCOLLEGEPREP.COM OR GO TO OUR WEBSITE FLEXCOLLEGEPREP.COM REGISTER AT MY.FLEXCOLLEGEPREP.COM/BOOTCAMP/ ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIAL GROUP DISCOUNTS!

### **UC VIRTUAL BOOTCAMP SCHEDULE**

\*Students must choose only Tuesday sessions or only Thursday sessions.

July Start:	Tuesdays, 4-6 pm	Thursday, 4-6 pm
Session 1:	7/14	7/16
Session 2:	7/21	7/23
Session 3:	7/28	7/30
Session 4:	8/4	8/6
August Start:	Tuesdays, 4-6 pm	Thursday, 4-6 pm
Session 1:	8/11	8/13
	8/18	8/20
Session 2:		
Session 2: Session 3:	8/25	8/27

FOR MORE INFORMATION: EMAIL CUPERTINO@FLEXCOLLEGEPREP.COM OR GO TO OUR WEBSITE FLEXCOLLEGEPREP.COM REGISTER AT MY.FLEXCOLLEGEPREP.COM/BOOTCAMP/ ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIAL GROUP DISCOUNTS!

